
F361-0902

18.5
[0.728]

11.85
[0.466]

Ø6.35
[0.25]

Ø4.2
[0.165]

Ø4.6
[0.181]

Frequency

Impedance  

  DC-6GHz

 50Ω

Insulation Resistance 500MΩ

V.S.W.R  1.5(DC-6GHz)

Withstanding Voltage  AC300V

Voltage Rating 250Vrms Max

Operated Temp. -40~85˚C

Insert  Loss   0.5dB

Spring Force 100g

Durability

SMA Female

10000Cycles

Murata:MM8430-2610 MM8130-2600 
Hirose:MS-156NB
ECT:ECT818000001

Test on Connectors

Part Number: F361-0902

Cable Assembly Part Number: 
St316-AMRAAM-100CM

Probe Specification

Probe Image

Applications

 Mechanical& Electrical Specification

How To Order RF Test Probe

RF Coaxial Probe
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